东莞市金华电子有限公司
KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
Type KW5B2R Series /Gas Discharge Tube貼片氣體放電管
Features产品特征
Non-Radioactive
非引线式的
Low insertion loss
低插入损耗

Vis(V)Max
Nom
Impulse
Discharge
Current
10×700μ
s(KV)
Nom Impulse
Discharge
Current 8×20μ
s(KA)
Insulation Resistance  Capacitan
ce C 1MHz
﹤6V pF
MaxMin.  MΩ DC  V
KW5B2R75 75V±30% 700 5.0 5.0 1000 50 1
KW5B2R90 90V±30% 700 5.0 5.0 1000 50 1
KW5B2R150 150V±30% 700 5.0 5.0 1000 50 1
KW5B2R230 230V±20% 600 5.0 5.0 1000 100 1
KW5B2R350 350V±20% 800 5.0 5.0 1000 100 1
KW5B2R470 470V±20% 900 5.0 5.0 1000 250 1
KW5B2R600 600V±20% 1200 5.0 5.0 1000 250 1
KW5B2R1000 1000V±20% 1800 5.0 5.0 1000 250 1
Packaging and Type Designation包装和型号名称
符号 尺寸（mm)
W±0.3 16
A0±0.1 6.1